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 Classic Freestyle Slalom

Final Ranking - Classic - Junior Women

Rank ID Name Country

1 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
3 2071510000095 Afonaseva Varvara RUS
4 2021510003683 Yermakova Anastasia RUS
5 2061510003077 Dragan Margarita RUS
6 2081510005038 Salmina Yelizaveta RUS
7 2041510003685 Kozarezova Uliana RUS
8 2051510004733 Zhulimova Alexandra RUS
9 2101510005040 Afanaseva Margarita RUS
10 2101510005197 Nechaeva Sofia RUS
11 2101510006269 Tokareva Veronika RUS
12 2111510006270 Kirdyapkina Pelageia RUS
13 2111510006271 Afonaseva Yevgenia RUS
14 2111510006272 Chetverova Sofia RUS

Final Ranking - Classic - Junior Men

Rank ID Name Country

1 1031510001969 Bryantsev Artem RUS
2 1061510003690 Tsvetkov Timur RUS
3 1071510005045 Yashin Ivan RUS
4 1071510006276 Chetverov Fedor RUS
5 1051510000094 Afonasev Alexander RUS
6 1091510003455 Shibaev Grigorii RUS
7 1101510004707 Inusilov Artem RUS



Saratov Style Contest XIII
Saratov, Russia, 23-24 June 2018

Freestyle Battle

Final Ranking - Battle - Junior Women

Rank ID Name Country

1 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
3 2071510000095 Afonaseva Varvara RUS
4 2021510003683 Yermakova Anastasia RUS
5 2041510003685 Kozarezova Uliana RUS
5 2061510003077 Dragan Margarita RUS
7 2101510005040 Afanaseva Margarita RUS
7 2081510005038 Salmina Yelizaveta RUS
9 2101510005197 Nechaeva Sofia RUS
10 2111510006271 Afonaseva Yevgenia RUS
11 2101510006269 Tokareva Veronika RUS

Final Ranking - Battle - Junior Men

Rank ID Name Country

1 1031510001969 Bryantsev Artem RUS
2 1051510000094 Afonasev Alexander RUS
3 1061510003690 Tsvetkov Timur RUS
4 1071510006276 Chetverov Fedor RUS
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Speed Slalom

Final Ranking - Speed - Junior Women

Rank ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 4,764 5,643
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 5,115 5,867
3 2021510003683 Yermakova Anastasia RUS 5,461 6,303
4 2061510003077 Dragan Margarita RUS 5,968 7,172
5 2071510000095 Afonaseva Varvara RUS 6,048
6 2041510003685 Kozarezova Uliana RUS 6,088
7 2081510004741 Pugachyova Alisa RUS 6,976
8 2081510005038 Salmina Yelizaveta RUS 7,82
9 2071510005184 Arkhipova Sofia RUS 8,727
10 2061510006273 Diakonova Yelizaveta RUS 9,143
11 2041510006274 Presnyakova Alexandra RUS DQ
12 2101510004725 Sarbeeva Kira RUS 7,302 7,542
13 2101510005040 Afanaseva Margarita RUS 7,113 8,564
14 2101510005197 Nechaeva Sofia RUS 7,549 8,784
15 2101510006269 Tokareva Veronika RUS DQ 9,249

Final Ranking - Speed - Senior Men

Rank ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 1891510001974 Bulavin Andrey RUS 5,678 5,74
2 1901510000029 Karpov Dmitry RUS 5,612 5,9
3 1901510002478 Demidov Alexander RUS 5,235 5,766
4 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 5,16 5,88
5 1911510003089 Kolodochka Alexander RUS 6,026
6 1971510003533 Gatsenko Vladislav RUS 6,316
7 1951510003530 Evdokimov Konstantin RUS 6,576
8 1881510005130 Olnev Maxim RUS 6,72
9 1921890003700 Akberov Roman RUS 6,962

Final Ranking - Speed - Junior Men

Rank ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 1031510001969 Bryantsev Artem RUS 6,201 6,854
2 1061510003690 Tsvetkov Timur RUS 6,68 6,861



3 1071510005045 Yashin Ivan RUS 7,611 8,175
4 1071510006276 Chetverov Fedor RUS 8,214 8,784
5 1081510006277 Shakhsuvaryan Artem RUS 8,59
6 1071510006278 Kuzmin Vadim RUS 8,777
7 1081510006279 Kadykov Yegor RUS 8,947
8 1051510000094 Afonasev Alexander RUS DQ
9 1091510003455 Shibaev Grigorii RUS 6,236 6,643
10 1101510004707 Inusilov Artem RUS 6,764 7,184
11 1091510004742 Potapov Roman RUS DQ 9,161
12 1101510006280 Synkov Konstantin RUS 9,461 10,027
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Slides

Final Ranking - Slides - Women

Rank ID Name Country

1 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
2 2041510003685 Kozarezova Uliana RUS
3 2051510006275 Kulakova Diana RUS
4 2081510004741 Pugachyova Alisa RUS
5 2961510000288 Budarina Maria RUS
5 2071510005184 Arkhipova Sofia RUS

Final Ranking - Slides - Men

Rank ID Name Country

1 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS
2 1911510002183 Volkov Leonid RUS
3 1971510003533 Gatsenko Vladislav RUS
4 1031510001969 Bryantsev Artem RUS
5 1911510003089 Kolodochka Alexander RUS
5 1021510005044 Vodolazky Ilia RUS
7 1921890003700 Akberov Roman RUS
7 1071510005045 Yashin Ivan RUS
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Free Jump

Final Ranking - Free Jump - Women

Rank ID Name Country Height

1 2051510006275 Kulakova Diana RUS 95
2 2971510003528 Nikolaeva Ekaterina RUS 90
3 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 80
4 2061510006273 Diakonova Yelizaveta RUS 80
5 2051510004733 Zhulimova Alexandra RUS 70
6 2081510004741 Pugachyova Alisa RUS 60
7 2071510005184 Arkhipova Sofia RUS 60

Final Ranking - Free Jump - Men

Rank ID Name Country Height

1 1921890003700 Akberov Roman RUS 130
2 1971510003533 Gatsenko Vladislav RUS 120
3 1901510002478 Demidov Alexander RUS 110
4 1021510005044 Vodolazky Ilia RUS 100
4 1881510005130 Olnev Maxim RUS 100
6 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 100
7 1941510006281 Abdullaev Maxim RUS 90
8 1071510005045 Yashin Ivan RUS 90
9 1071510006282 Mamakov Maxim RUS 70
10 1071510006278 Kuzmin Vadim RUS 60
10 1091510004742 Potapov Roman RUS 60
12 1081510006279 Kadykov Yegor RUS 50
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